ACADEMIC CALENDAR – SUMMER SEMESTER 2014 (201430)

	
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	J
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	U
N
	16
Summer Session Begins
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	E
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27    Initial Course Participation deadline and the last day to add a course with instructor’s signature
	28

	J
	30
	1
	2
	3
	4

Independence

Holiday

(No classes)
	5

	U
	7

	8
	9

	10

	11
	12

	L
	14
Second half of the Summer Session begins
	15
	16
Last day to drop a course with W or WF grade
	17
	18
	19

	
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	Y
	28
	29
	30
	31
	1
	2

	A
U

G
	4
	5
Classes End
	6
Final Exams
	7
Final Exams
	8
Final Exams
	9
Commencement


ALL GRADES ARE DUE BY 5:00 PM ON TUESDAY, AUGUST 12.  

FALL SEMESTER BEGINS ON MONDAY, AUGUST 25.  

	
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	7:30-8:00
	
	
	
	
	

	8:00-8:30
	
	
	
	
	

	8:30-9:00
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00-9:30
	
	
	
	
	

	9:30-10:00
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00-10:30
	
	
	
	
	

	10:30-11:00
	
	
	
	
	

	11:00-11:30
	
	
	
	
	

	11:30-12:00
	
	
	
	
	

	12:00-12:30
	
	
	
	
	

	12:30-1:00
	
	
	
	
	

	1:00-1:30
	
	
	
	
	

	1:30-2:00
	
	
	
	
	

	2:00-2:30
	
	
	
	
	

	2:30-3:00
	
	
	
	
	

	3:00-3:30
	
	
	
	
	

	3:30-4:00
	
	
	
	
	

	4:00-4:30
	
	
	
	
	

	4:30-5:00
	
	
	
	
	

	5:00-5:30
	
	
	
	
	


